
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
15:42:54.422 1 1:56.635 73.151 53 89 19

15:44:46.527 2 1:52.105 76.107 44 99 19

15:46:40.355 3 1:53.828 74.955 31 97 19

15:48:35.620 4 1:55.265 74.021 35 97 19

L2-21 - ADEN THAO -
15:45:19.367 1 2:12.434 64.425 73 101 19

15:51:01.743 2 5:42.376 24.920 73 99 19

15:53:14.239 3 2:12.496 64.394 73 100 19

15:55:20.621 4 2:06.382 67.510 75 100 19

15:57:30.521 5 2:09.900 65.681 81 101 19

L1-15 - MERCEDES COOK -
15:45:33.497 1 2:32.184 56.064 27 58 19

15:47:47.132 2 2:13.635 63.846 20 54 19

15:49:58.537 3 2:11.405 64.929 24 56 19

15:52:14.048 4 2:15.511 62.962 32 59 19

15:54:27.287 5 2:13.239 64.035 34 60 19

15:56:38.667 6 2:11.380 64.941 44 62 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:43:47.158 1 2:14.900 63.247 16 68 19

15:46:06.569 2 2:19.411 61.200 15 70 19

15:48:27.421 3 2:20.852 60.574 12 68 19

15:50:44.213 4 2:16.792 62.372 16 71 19

15:53:21.620 5 2:37.407 54.203 13 74 19

15:55:51.387 6 2:29.767 56.968 18 71 19

15:58:27.580 7 2:36.193 54.625 26 70 19

L1-01 - SHELLEY WHITE -
15:44:03.574 1 2:18.668 61.528 13 74 19

15:46:18.493 2 2:14.919 63.238 13 74 19

L1-03 - ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ -
15:48:11.603 1 2:15.564 62.937 16 67 19

15:50:27.743 2 2:16.140 62.671 21 77 19

15:52:46.078 3 2:18.335 61.676 17 69 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL PATRICK -
15:43:44.741 1 2:16.806 62.366 17 59 19

15:46:06.034 2 2:21.293 60.385 13 64 19

15:48:25.616 3 2:19.582 61.125 21 70 19

15:50:43.371 4 2:17.755 61.936 15 65 19

L1-32 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
15:44:28.961 1 2:28.958 57.278 38 83 19

15:46:53.258 2 2:24.297 59.128 30 77 19

15:49:10.385 3 2:17.127 62.220 30 73 19

15:51:34.016 4 2:23.631 59.402 23 69 19

15:53:55.668 5 2:21.652 60.232 35 73 19

15:56:19.373 6 2:23.705 59.372 23 61 19

L1-11 - JEREMY SYKES -
15:44:12.114 1 2:22.934 59.692 105 105 19

15:46:36.583 2 2:24.469 59.058 98 105 19

L1-09 - LUIS CHACON -
15:44:10.368 1 2:25.214 58.755 100 113 19

15:46:38.468 2 2:28.100 57.610 91 114 19

15:49:04.428 3 2:25.960 58.454 99 112 19

15:51:33.434 4 2:29.006 57.259 103 114 19

15:53:59.217 5 2:25.783 58.525 95 114 19

15:56:24.379 6 2:25.162 58.776 95 113 19

L1-22 - BRIAN ALBERT -
15:44:38.452 1 2:39.825 53.383 91 104 19

15:47:15.676 2 2:37.224 54.267 90 103 19

15:49:49.486 3 2:33.810 55.471 83 104 19

15:52:27.662 4 2:38.176 53.940 96 106 19

15:55:00.141 5 2:32.479 55.955 91 101 19

15:57:31.561 6 2:31.420 56.347 85 104 19



L1-13 - SVETLANA KAPRALOVA -
15:45:57.080 1 2:34.842 55.101 45 81 19

15:48:32.666 2 2:35.586 54.838 34 84 19
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